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	Investor Relations Contacts at Member PTPs


	Alliance Resource Partners
Alliance Holdings GP, L.P.
	Investor Relations 

Brian Cantrell, CFO
	918-295-7674
918-295-7673
	InvestorRelations@arlp.com
brian.cantrell@arlp.com

	Atlas Pipeline Partners, L.P
Altas Pipeline Holdings, L.P.
	Pam Schreiber   
	215-546-5005   
	pschreiber@resourceamerica.com

	Boardwalk Pipeline Partners, L.P.
	Tonya Mann-Howard
	270-686-3620
	tonya.m.howard@boardwalkpipelines.com

	Buckeye Partners, L.P.
Buckeye GP Holdings, L.P.
	Steve Milbourne   
	800-422-2825

610-254-4632
	smilbourne@buckeye.com

	Copano Energy, L.L.C.
	Jack Lascar
	713-529-6600
	jlascar@drg-e.com

	Crosstex Energy, L.P.
	William W. Davis
	214-953-9580
	bill.davis@crosstexenergy.com

	DCP Midstream Partners, L.P.
	Karen Taylor
	303-633-2900
	kltaylor@dcppartners.com

	Dorchester Minerals, L.P.
	Martye Miller
	214-559-0300
	ir@dmlp.net  

	Enbridge Energy Partners

	Tracy Barker

Leslie Korman
	713-821-2237

713-821-2008
	tracy.barker@enbridge-us.com
leslie.korman@enbridge-us.com

	Energy Transfer Partners, L.P
Energy Transfer Equity, L.P.
	Renee Lorenz
	214-981-0798
	renee.lorenz@energytransfer.com

	Enterprise Products Partners, L.P.
Enterprise GP Holdings
	Randy Fowler

Randy Burkhalter
	713-880-6694

713-880-6812
	rfowler@eprod.com
rburkhalter@eprod.com

	Genesis Energy, L.P.
	Ross Benavides
	713-860-2500


	rbenavides@genesiscrudeoil.com

	Global Partners LP
	Edward Faneuil

Scott Solomon
	781-894-8800

617-542-5300
	efaneuil@globalp.com 

ssolomon@investorrelations.com

	Hiland Partners, L.P.
	Ken Maples
	580-242-6040


	kmaples@hilandpartners.com


	Holly Energy Partners, L.P.   
	Neale Hickerson   
	214-871-3572   
	neale@hollycorp.com

	Inergy, L.P.
Inergy Holdings, L.P.
	Michael Campbell
	816-842-8181
	mcampbell@inergyservices.com

	K-Sea Transportation Partners
	John J. Nicola
	718-720-9306
	jnicola@k-sea.com

	Kinder Morgan Energy Partners
	Kimberly J. Allen
	713-369-9470
	kim_allen@kindermorgan.com

	Linn Energy, LLC
	Jeanine DeLay
	412-440-1400
	jd@linnenergy.com

	Magellan Midstream Partners, L.P.   
Magellan Midstream Holdings, L.P.
	Paula Farrell   
	918-574-7650   
	Paula.Farrell@magellanlp.com

	Mark West Energy Partners, L.P.
	Andy Schroeder
	800-730-8388

303-925-9256
	aschroeder@markwest.com

	Martin Midstream Partners, L.P.
	Scott Martin
	713-350-6800
	scott@martinmlp.com

	ML Macadamia Orchards, L.P.
	Investor Relations 
	(808) 969-8057
	

	Natural Resource Partners, L.P.   
	Kathy E. Hager   
	713-751-7555   
	khager@nrplp.com

	ONEOK Partners, L.P.   
	Ellen Konsdorf   
	877-208-7318

402-492-7500   
	Ellen.Konsdorf@Nborder.com


	Pacific Energy Partners   
	Jennifer Shigei   
	562-728-2096  
	jshigei@pacificenergy.com

	Penn Virginia Resource Partners, L.P.
	Frank Pici
	610-687-3126
	frank.pici@pennvirginia.com

	Plains All American Pipeline, L.P.
	Carolyn Tice
Patrick Diamond
	713-646-4491
713-646-4487
	cftice@paalp.com
adiamond@paalp.com

	Pope Resources
	Investor Relations
Tom Ringo, CFO
	360-697-6626
360-294-0520
	investors@orminc.com
tringo@orminc.com

	Rio Vista Energy Partners
	Ian Bothwell, CFO
	310-563-1830
	pocitb2@aol.com

	Sunoco Logistics Partners
	Colin Oerton
	215-977-6322
	caoerton@sunocologistics.com

	TC Pipelines
	Myles Dougan
	403-920-6438
	investor_relations@tcpipelineslp.com

	Teekay LNG Partners, L.P.
	Scott Gayton
	604-683-3529
	scott.gayton@teekay.com

	TEPPCO Partners, L.P
	Brenda J. Peters   
	713-759-3954   
	bjpeters@teppco.com

	Transmontaigne Partners, L.P.
	Randall J. Larson
	303-626-8200
	rlarson@TransMontaigne.com

	U.S. Shipping Partners, L.P.
	Daphne Chester

Albert Bergeron, CFO
	866-467-2400
732-635-2705
	abergeron@usslp.com

	Valero, L.P.
Valero GP Holdings, LLC
	Eric Fisher

Mark Meador
	210-345-2896

210-345-2895
	Eric.fisher@valero.com
mark.meador@valero.com

	W. P. Carey & Co. LLC
	Susan C. Hyde
	212-492-1151
	shyde@wpcarey.com

	Williams Partners, L.P.
	Karl Meyer
	918-573-4395
	Karl.meyer@williams.com

	Closed-End MLP Funds

	Fiduciary Asset Management (Fiduciary/Claymore MLP Opportunity Fund)
	William Adams
	314-446-6796
	badams@fiduciaryasset.com

	Kayne Anderson MLP Investment Company
	Ralph Water
	310-712-2929
	rwalter@kayne.com

	Tortoise Capital
	Elizabeth Arora
	913-981-1020
	earora@kcep.com
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